Part#: SC150U0512NONROHS Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 12V 90W In Stock: 227
RFQ
Part#: SC150U03051212P Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CNVRTR 3.3V 5V 2X12V 90W In Stock: 216
RFQ
Part#: SC14WAMDECT SF01 Manufacturers: Dialog Semiconductor
Description: WIRELESS AUDIO MODULE, DECT/DECT In Stock: 3462
RFQ
Part#: SC1545CS-1.8TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8SOIC In Stock: 82073
RFQ
Part#: SC15390KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 39UH 244MA 2.6 OHM TH In Stock: 49730
RFQ
Part#: SC153R3KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 340MA 2 OHM In Stock: 56126
RFQ
Part#: SC150U051515R24NONROHS Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X15V 24V 90W In Stock: 215
RFQ
Part#: SC14WAMDECT SF01T Manufacturers: Dialog Semiconductor
Description: WIRELESS AUDIO MODULE In Stock: 7511
RFQ
Part#: SC14ULEDEVKT Manufacturers: Dialog Semiconductor
Description: DEVELOPMENT KIT ULE HOME AUTOMAT In Stock: 274
RFQ
Part#: SC150U051212R24NONROHS Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X12V 24V 90W In Stock: 227
RFQ
Part#: SC14SPNODE SF01T Manufacturers: Dialog Semiconductor
Description: DECT ULE MODULE PROGRAMMABLE SEN In Stock: 9493
RFQ
Part#: SC14ML1S18 Manufacturers: Souriau Connection Technology
Description: CONTACT SOCKET 14AWG CRIMP GOLD In Stock: 102797
RFQ
Part#: SC15-120-S25-L Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: STRONGHOLD CABLE TIE, CLAMP, 14. In Stock: 293521
RFQ
Part#: SC1541CM-3.3TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 1A TO263-5 In Stock: 78596
RFQ
Part#: SC1541CS-3.3TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 1A 8SO In Stock: 82183
RFQ
Part#: SC15470KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 235MA 2.75 OHM TH In Stock: 52831
RFQ
Part#: SC15-120-S25-L0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: STRONGHOLD CABLE TIE, CLAMP, 14. In Stock: 206688
RFQ
Part#: SC15101KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 185MA 4.5 OHM TH In Stock: 52335
RFQ
Part#: SC150U051515R Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X15V 90W In Stock: 252
RFQ
Part#: SC14ML1S31 Manufacturers: Souriau Connection Technology
Description: CONTACT SOCKET 14AWG CRIMP GOLD In Stock: 97571
RFQ
SC150U051212R5T
Part Number SC150U051212R5T
Manufacturer TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X12V 5V 90W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 224 pcs
Product Photo SC150U051212R5T.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Voltage - Working 90W (150W Forced Air)
Voltage - Output 4 12V
Voltage - Output 3 12V
Voltage - Output 2 5V
Voltage - Input 85 ~ 265 VAC
Type Open Frame
Size / Dimension 8.00" L x 4.20" W x 1.50" H (203.2mm x 106.7mm x 38.1mm)
Series SC150
Ripple Current - Low Frequency ITE (Commercial)
Power (Watts) - Per Port Yes
Output Configuration 4
Other Names 1043-SC150U051212R5T
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (With Derating)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Manufacturer Part Number SC150U051212R5T
Line Regulation 75%
Features Adjustable Output, PFC, Remote On/Off, Remote Sense, Universal Input
Feature Pins 22A, 8A, 2A, 5A
Expanded Description Open Frame AC DC Converter 4 Output 5V 12V 12V 5V 22A, 8A, 2A, 5A 85 ~ 265 VAC Input
Efficiency 5V
Description AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X12V 5V 90W
Current - Breakover -
Approvals CE
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Techflex series electronic components. We have 224 pieces of Techflex SC150U051212R5T in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SC150U051212R5T
SC150U051212R5T Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SC150U051212R5T with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SC150U051212R5T Lead free / RoHS Compliant
TDK-Lambda Americas Inc. Hong Kong
AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X12V 5V 90W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC150
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Techflex SC150U051212R5T
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com